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Restrooms

Coffee, tea, water

Check-In

Elevator

Welcome Desk

14600 N Portland Ave, OKC, OK 73134
405.755.2227 • crossings.church

246A

254 253 252 251

ROOM
250

THEATER
305

THEATER
200

248

243

244

230

231 228

226

241

247

246

245

239

238

237

236

233

232

242

240

229

227

225

224

223

222

221

219

234

235

220

THEATER
313

210

200B

208 209

203
207

206

205
204

202

201

200A

276
SANCTUARY BALCONY

VENUE

KIDS
2ND-4TH GRD

STUDENTS
7TH-12TH GRD

SANCTUARY

COUNSELING
MINISTRY

ADULT 
EDUCATION

THIRD FLOOR

SOUTH
ENTRANCE

COMMONS

BUILDING MAP
SECOND FLOOR

CROSSINGS
OKC

Passenger Dropoff

Information, Volunteer, 
Join a Group and more!

Restrooms

Coffee, tea, water

Check-In

Elevator

Welcome Desk

14600 N Portland Ave, OKC, OK 73134
405.755.2227 • crossings.church


